

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.20794 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	20.12.2023	<u>BKM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Heard. The leave application is ordered. <u>W.P.No.20794 of 2020</u> For filing proof of service by the learned counsel for the petitioners with respect to the 11th respondent and for filing counters by the other respondents, list on 03.01.2024. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	