

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 20794 of 2020**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	01.05.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue for securing instructions as per the earlier orders dated 27.03.2024, list the matter on 08.05.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	