

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 20794 of 2020**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	08.05.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the 11th respondent for filing counter, list the matter on 10.07.2024. By the date of next adjournment, the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall also secure specific instructions with reference to the order dated 27.03.2024. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	