

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.20794 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	31.07.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> Post this matter before another bench, in which the Hon'ble Sri Justice B. Krishna Mohan is not a member, after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble Chief Justice. BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	