

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.20794 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29.	06.04.2026	<u>KM,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, post on 08.04.2026. BSK <u>KM, J</u>	